VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 62

Division of Debt Collection

Item 62 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Collection Services (74000)	\$3,354,446	\$3,354,446
State Collection Services (74001)	\$3,135,630	\$3,135,630
State Fraud Recovery Services (74002)	\$218,816	\$218,816
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$3,354,446	\$3,354,446